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ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYSTI 
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BARBER - M24 0161311 

M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST~ 
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24" BARREL 7.62 NATO i _-;!_-
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ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

66300502 
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BARBER - M24 0161312 M·24 
INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUN SERIAL# G ~300 :)oz__ 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
1.3-21-ol Qrt~ 580 AND STOCK 

600 PROOF ~- ,J <-/-03 12' ' \,..{_! 

- •'•• !'' 

607 CHECK HEADSPACE >; > ~ ()Cf_() :J (2, ') 
''-·U 

·. . 

/4e--610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN .• ... 
3--d.5-C? 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION 
. . (/7 

MAGNAFLUX BOLT /2/ L,,,-

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER 3/z,7/03 /(8 

617 DRILL AND TAP /f&,J SIGHT HOLES 3-.JS--d3 

620 APPLY COATINGS '/ -, 
(BARREL ACTION) 

-,;?-. 
i.fc-

(BOLT) t/-\ ' :T- 1k 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY f:f-03' ;r/C 
B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

~(!_ IN BOLT HEAD +J-oY 
C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

//<!_ HOLE FOR CHAMFER '-/- :J'-0 J 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 
if--;0-7 -0- .) A'c-

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 
12.so LBS+/- .s LBS I i 11 , __ .,....,) i j 

STAKE - .-X- / r--·v •/ 
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OP# OfttilWIHI~ ~ 61313 READINGS DATE INITIAL 

625 
I 2 LBS MIN I 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX 
,-, .-
l' ,) cf S CJ. 2S' /. f-u3 TTc.fJ 

CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I .3 .. (J J, 0 ,i_, 0 iLJ-f-u3 llzvJ 
H) TRIGGER PULL TEST ( f-r "'(/~ (-\L--· AND RETAINABILITY 

\ 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I : o;;, er ,I),}/') .a(;~ i 1/-f-O] TrJJ 
J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

// 5- ., r) e. 7- , (,. :::;::;- . '-"--" 
K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS ot..f' -(t_Jr- tt."'.) iLR--
,• 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
14 ,...(.,3 f(R REAR SIGHT ASSY'S U-l-

M) IRON SIGHT 
(.rL ALIGNMENT a~ -t4-G3 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 

OLl -tcf--V".::> ~fl--IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

GALLERY TEST AND 

640 TARGET PASS FAIL /; <f /\-:: 
·7· -u) 

-r·;, \ 
I PJ,v 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 4-4 0.7 TDv 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION ! I I J ,., '') 
7-'--{-V_] Tflt,) 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION Lf- L/-03 iVJ.-.J '. 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION t/ +-/' ) - u.) Tl!-t0 

645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 4-- 1{6 3 TK..t.J 

655 FINAL INSPECTION 
-fL.f~v'S ie1L A)HEADSPACE c~ 

+I· .5 LBS 

B) TRIGGER PULL 
MIN 2.50 LBS .)._Q) ') .,._, ? J.1, ) ,.~ ".{. L/I 1f.9- /\3 '..,...-y), i 
MAX4.0 LBS ::.-\o.J / .;::,. t~• <--7 I v L 1 //LlJ 

C) FUNCTION O'-/ 1'-/--d~ ~ 
}I~ c.--;y1 

PACK A 1- i 660 / I t/3 LI f-.. .r 
I ' 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER BARBER- M24 Mi'lifl~61352 



Df.58 /.:2 - I (j- {J )_ --
. T8ST8R ·zt_t,j -· ~~_____:~.-~\~:~2~,s~9;~~:--~:~--;:,---c~-:-;:-;-;:m;:;c)-r~-i:;;F~I~NA~'~r.~.T~·E~S~T~&~-r.~~~~~------

' INITIAL TO R85ET 2 .. so~ COMMENTS 

:-. "qLJ.LL. · #1 :\ . ).-£-/ 1 · J. · · J. 3u .. \ ·,,. 

3~'io I Jn .1.. , 
-PULL t3 · ... : 3,4£ ·:-j.'I -. 3,/CJ.. . . 
tpULL to 4 1 · J. j 9. , rf f · -. . 3.; ~;;: . 

. 
!!·3~00#··.i ·J.OOifAFTER. l .. 
I HHTii\L ·1 '. 20 CYCLES · . 

~ULL #2 

·, 

l 4. 0.0 !.=. At"I'ER ·! 4. Q,Q fl: 
HHTI~.L 2 O' CY-CC.,ES 

I 
.. ·! .. '· ' 4. 2f:~ ·PC! LL 0, 4, ., )_, .. 

I I 

·PULL ~2 '-i.1~r j 
' t/ I Lf_· 

1; .• 
':r ~· 

if. 3 
~·~ 

4-. '/ 3 PULL ~:/() 1. u ' '. 

?ULL ·H I 4,/?,- ~;r I L./. oq j, 
<" 

1-f~J 4 I tf. '( J I ?U r_,r., ~ s 

l ::J. r 7 t · ·/; · !. :10. b9 TOTI\[_, " : , I I 
l ! ' 

··. 
.... ~I / l./ l '-/. 13 AVG. 
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BARBER - M24 0161315 

SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER/ DATASET NAME: G6300502. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 04/05/2003 02:41 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

ERROR - NOT POSSIBLE TO REPORT SWS STATS ON DATA 
WHERE TOTAL TARGETS ARE NOT EQUAL TO FIVE 
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BARBER - M24 0161316 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6300502.~0 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 04/05/2003 
FILE TIME: 02:41 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.081 
0.097 
0.126 
1. 207 
1.913 
1. 941 
0.430 
1. 045 
0.722 

1 
4 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT·~ v 
..:~ 

1: 0.638 
2: 0.061 
3: -0.270 
4: -0.569 
5: -0.265 
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y 

0.162 
-0.788 
-0.290 
0.274 
1.125 

6 
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BARBER - M24 0161317 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6300502. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 04/05/2003 
FILE TIME: 02:41 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.150 
-0.062 

0.163 
1.714 
1.299 
1.783 
0.289 
1.047 
0.697 

1 
4 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINTf;E v 
..<~ 

1: 0.351 
2: 0.747 
3: -0.434 
4: -0.448 
5: -0.967 
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y 
0.053 
0.477 

-0.006 
-0.822 
-0.014 

2 3 4 5 6 
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